CanalplastCanalplastCanalplastCanalplast
Open Slot Trunking
2-2
Grey Narrow Open
Slot Trunking
CZE..4 Narrow Slot
General Characteristics
Designed for terminal block and Din component applica-

CZE364 80 x 100 16
CZE374 100 x 100 16
Order Code Dimensions Pack Qty
 (mm) (metres)
CZED110K60 110 x 110 x 60 8
Order Code To suit trunking base width
 (mm)
CZGCOP25 25
CZGCOP40 40
CZGCOP60 60
CZGCOP80 80
CZGCOP100 100
CZGCOP150 150
General Characteristics
EDGE angular slotted trunking with 4mm slots for electri-
cal panels .  The Edge wire duct is designed to be used on
the very corner of the enclosure where the space is nor-